
S. No. Nature of Holiday Date & Day

1 Raksha Bandhan ( R. H.) 07 August, 2017, Monday

2 Independence Day and Janmashtami 15 August, 2017, Tuesday

3 Id-ul Juha 02 September, 2017, Saturday

4 Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti 21 September, 2017, Thursday

5 Haryana Hero's Martyrdom Day 23 September, 2017, Saturday

6 Dussehra  30 September, 2017, Saturday

KHENTAWAS, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON, HR

List of Holidays  

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2017-18 (July-December 2017)

7 Muharram 01 October, 2017, Sunday

8 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02 October, 2017, Monday

9 Maharshi Valmiki Birthday 05 October, 2017, Thursday

10
Diwali Holidays
(Diwali Vishvakarmaday, Goverdhan Pooja, 
Bhaiya Dooj)

18 October, 2017, Wednesday                                                          
To                                                                                                              

21 October, 2017, Saturday

11 Haryana Day 01 November, 2017, Wednesday

12 Guru Nanak Birthday 04 November, 2017, Saturday

13 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 02 December, 2017, Saturday

14 Christmas Day and Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 25 December, 2017, Monday

15 Shaheed Udham Singh's Birthday 26 December, 2017, Tuesday


